Revisions
Refer to page 16 for the catalogue revision index.
Visit www.tecnoingranaggi.it to search for catalogues with up-to-date revisions.
SUMMARY
Contents
1 General information...........................................................................................................2
1.1 Symbols and units of measurement...............................................................................2
1.2 Features of LC series.....................................................................................................3

If e > 0.19 contact our Technical Service.
5
1.5   ORDERING CODE
LC 090 2 70 15' 14 30 60 75 —
TH: MOTOR WITH THREADED HOLES
PCD OF MOTOR ADAPTER HOLES
PILOT DIAMETRE OF MOTOR ADAPTER
MOTOR SHAFT LENGHT
MOTOR SHAFT DIAMETER
LC 050 LC 070 LC 090 LC 120
D
6 - 6.35
7 - 8
9 - 9.52
11 - 12
12.7 - 14
6 - 6.35
7 - 8
9 - 9.52
11 - 12
12.7 - 14
9 - 9.52
11 - 12
12.7 - 14
15.875 - 16
19
12.7 - 14
15.875 - 16
19 - 22
24 - 28
32
BACKLASH
1-stage 2-stage
Standard 12' 15'
Reduced 6' 8'
GEAR RATIO
REDUCTIONS
1, 2
FRAME SIZE
050, 070, 090, 120
SERIES
LC
Optional variant
6
2  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
2.1   LC 050
LC 050 1_  3 10 16 28 0.3 3300 4000 12' 6' 0.9 500 600 97
LC 050 1_  4 12 20 30 0.3 3500 5000 12' 6' 0.9 500 600 97
LC 050 1_  5 12 20 30 0.3 3500 5000 12' 6' 0.9 500 600 97
LC 050 1_  7 12 20 30 0.3 3700 5000 12' 6' 0.9 500 600 97
LC 050 1_  9 10 16 28 0.3 4000 6000 12' 6' 0.9 500 600 97
LC 050 2_  12 12 20 30 0.5 3300 4000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  15 12 20 30 0.5 3300 4000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  16 12 20 30 0.5 3500 5000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  20 12 20 30 0.5 3500 5000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  25 12 20 30 0.5 3500 5000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  28 12 20 30 0.5 3700 5000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  35 12 20 30 0.5 3700 5000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  36 12 20 30 0.5 4000 6000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  45 12 20 30 0.5 4000 6000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
LC 050 2_  81 10 16 28 0.5 4000 6000 15' 8' 0.75 500 600 94
 LC 050
i
Mn2